
JOB _____________ ITEM # _____________

Application
It’s easy to see why the Tradition 
style has become “a tradition” in 
many healthcare settings. It’s durability 
and temperature retention capabilities 
are an industry standard - and its 
sleek design available in eight 
contemporary colors, offers ease 
of use as well as traytop appeal. The 
mugs have a unique contoured lip 
that is shaped to make drinking easy 
from any position. The slotted base 
on all mugs, cups and bowls permit 
faster drying and efficient stacking. 
Not intended for use in microwave or 
conventional ovens, hot/cold carts. 

TRADITION
An industry standard known for durability, function and value.

Material
Stackable and double-wall construction 
insulated with ozone-safe foam. As 
good-looking as it is functional, 
Tradition’s appealing range of colors 
coordinate with other traytop products 
for an inviting mealtime presentation. 
Features slotted bases for water to 
drain after dishwashing. Latex free 
construction.

Washing Instructions
Weekly, soaking 6-8 hours. Wash in 
commercial dishmachine.  Do NOT 
use bleach. Can withstand washing 
temperatures up to 180°F.

Item Numbers

8 oz. Mug
 q DX4M56 - Mauve 
 q DX4M61 - Cranberry

Lid for 8 oz. Mug 
 q DXTT59 - Disposable Translucent Lid  

5 oz. Cup 
 q DX45C56 - Mauve
 
Lid for 5 oz. Cup 
 q DXTT59 - Disposable Translucent Lid

8 oz. Soup Bowl 
 q DX4B56 - Mauve 
 q DX4B61 - Cranberry

Lids for 8 oz. Soup Bowl 
 q DXTT39 - Disposable Translucent Lid

See spec sheet #370 for options on 
Domes, Insul Bases and Underliners.
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Items and Dimensions

ITEM 
NUMBER

DIAMETER
OVERALL
HEIGHT

PACK
SHIP

WEIGHT
SHIP 
CUBE

CAPACITY
FREIGHT
CLASS

MATERIAL

DX4M/Series
(Mug)

3.375”
(8.6cm)

3.5”
(8.9cm)

48
8.4 lb.
(3.8kg)

1.10 8 oz. 85 Polypropylene

DX45C/Series
(Cup)

3.375”
(8.6cm)

2.5”
(6.4cm)

48
6.3 lb.
(2.9kg)

1.30 5 oz. 85 Polypropylene

DX4B/Series
(Soup Bowl)

4.25”
(10.8cm)

2.5”
(6.4cm)

48
10.1 lb.
(4.6kg)

1.20 8 oz. 85 Polypropylene

DXTT39
(Lid)

- - 1,000
8.0 lb.
(3.6kg)

1.70 - 100 Polystyrene

DXTT59
(Lid)

- - 2,000
9.6 lb.
(4.4kg)

1.90 - 100 Polystyrene

Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.
Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.
Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements,
additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.

Printed in USA

TRADITION
An industry standard known for durability, function 
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8 oz. Soup Bowl


