

TRADITION

An industry standard known for durability, function and value.



Item Numbers

8 oz. Mug

- □ DX4M56 Mauve
- □ DX4M61 Cranberry

Lid for 8 oz. Mug

☐ DXTT59 - Disposable Translucent Lid

5 oz. Cup

□ DX45C56 - Mauve

Lid for 5 oz. Cup

☐ DXTT59 - Disposable Translucent Lid

8 oz. Soup Bowl

- □ DX4B56 Mauve
- □ DX4B61 Cranberry

Lids for 8 oz. Soup Bowl

☐ DXTT39 - Disposable Translucent Lid

See spec sheet #370 for options on Domes, Insul Bases and Underliners.

Application

It's easy to see why the Tradition style has become "a tradition" in many healthcare settings. It's durability and temperature retention capabilities are an industry standard - and its sleek design available in eight contemporary colors, offers ease of use as well as traytop appeal. The mugs have a unique contoured lip that is shaped to make drinking easy from any position. The slotted base on all mugs, cups and bowls permit faster drying and efficient stacking. Not intended for use in microwave or conventional ovens, hot/cold carts.

Material

Stackable and double-wall construction insulated with ozone-safe foam. As good-looking as it is functional, Tradition's appealing range of colors coordinate with other traytop products for an inviting mealtime presentation. Features slotted bases for water to drain after dishwashing. Latex free construction.

Washing Instructions

Weekly, soaking 6-8 hours. Wash in commercial dishmachine. Do NOT use bleach. Can withstand washing temperatures up to 180°F.



Building 2, Suite 106 628 Hebron Avenue Glastonbury, CT 06033 800.523.9752 Fax: 860.652.3135 www.dinex.com

TRADITION

An industry standard known for durability, function







Items and Dimensions

ITEM NUMBER	DIAMETER	OVERALL HEIGHT	PACK	SHIP WEIGHT	SHIP CUBE	CAPACITY	FREIGHT CLASS	MATERIAL
DX4M/Series (Mug)	3.375" (8.6cm)	3.5" (8.9cm)	48	8.4 lb. (3.8kg)	1.10	8 oz.	85	Polypropylene
DX45C/Series (Cup)	3.375" (8.6cm)	2.5" (6.4cm)	48	6.3 lb. (2.9kg)	1.30	5 oz.	85	Polypropylene
DX4B/Series (Soup Bowl)	4.25" (10.8cm)	2.5" (6.4cm)	48	10.1 lb. (4.6kg)	1.20	8 oz.	85	Polypropylene
DXTT39 (Lid)	-	-	1,000	8.0 lb. (3.6kg)	1.70	-	100	Polystyrene
DXTT59 (Lid)	-	-	2,000	9.6 lb. (4.4kg)	1.90	-	100	Polystyrene



Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.

Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.

Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.

Building 2, Suite 106 628 Hebron Avenue Glastonbury, CT 06033 800.523.9752 Fax: 860.652.3135

340-REV 10/09